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AFBHFS

State Record 300/43/4
JENNIFER MARTINDALE
AMANDA IVES

RACHEL COOHON
TANYA ROBOTHAM
DAWN TURNER

AFSLR
State Record 297/32/0
MITZI SWORDEN

AMBHFS

State Record 300/59/6
BRIAN MARTINDALE
JOE POWERS

ANDY TUFTS
BRENDAN SULLIVAN
ALEX MORRIS
JOSHUA BETTS

BEN POQUETTE

ROB YARGER
AARON FREITAG

DUANE TURNER

AMFS

State Record 300/60/9
JARED LAUX

PHILLIP VARNER

ERIC IVES

BO DAVIS

KEN MARTIN

JUSTIN COBB

EVAN FALK

GREG HICKS
CHRIS PILLARS

BILL MCGLINCHEY
AARON VORCE

DOUG LIFFORD
SHANE CASPER
JORDAN SMITH

JOHN PERSONETT
TIM OBRIEN

JAMIE NEYLON

DAVID SOLGAT

MIKE SCHULTZ
BRANDON FREDERICH
MICHAEL ROS

JEFF HERBERT
GARRETT FOREBOUCK

Class

AA
AA
AA
AA

Class

AA

Class

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

Class

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

Score

299
294
285
269
283

Score

235

Score

300
300
299
295
291
276
222

207
291

270

Score

300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300
300

300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
298
295
284
283
280
300

X's

43
33
19
8

21

X's

54
49
37
36
33
19

26
21

57
57
57
57
55
55
53

52
51

50
49
49
43
46
42
40
37
43
35
25
23
23
45

10

N B W AN

W WO O L Wk WbV

o

W N WULLNWWNWULWRUUENPREOUNONN O

POINTS

50
49
GUEST
47
48

POINTS

50

POINTS

50
49
48
47
GUEST
GUEST
44

43
46

45

POINTS

50
48.5
48.5
48
47
46
45

44
43

42
GUEST
41

40

38

37

36

35

34

33
GUEST
32

31

39

3

N

N

N

N

AFFS

State Record 300/57/6
REBECCA LIFFORD  AA
MINDY SCHMIDT AA
JULIE CRAIG AA
MONICA MARTIN AA
ANNA CLOUSE AA
JULIE KAUFMAN AA
BETH PAYTER AA
KELSEY YARGER AA
AMFSLR

State Record 296/0/0
DYLAN ROE AA
DAVID PAPP AA
TONY LEGER AA

SVEN LOEFFLER LARR AA

AMTRAD
State Record 284/17/2
KENNETH RIENAS AA

TIM JOHNSON AA
CHRIS DUMS B

CFBHFS
State Record 300/58/9
LYDIA TUFTS

CFFS

State Record 300/60/7
LINNEA LUNDGAARD
GABBY CRAIG
HAILEY JOHNSON
SIDNEY IVES

PHOENIX NEYLON
KAYLEN TALLMADGE

CMBHFS

State Record 300/48/7
SETH BRIDGEAT
CHRISTIAN LOEFFLER
XANDER WARNECK

CMFS

State Record 300/60/9
ETHAN MAURITS
BRENDAN TALLMADGE
JONATHON J STEPHENS

Class

Class

300
299
299
298

297
296

269
249

Score

272
243
243
225

Score

281

251
207

Score

280

Score

300
291
280
280

274
218

Score

265
262
207

Score

286

281
274

Class Score X's

37
36
20
47

36
39

13

10
12

X's

24

18
12

10
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POINTS

50
49
48
47

46
45

44
43

POINTS

50
49
48
47

POINTS

50

49
43
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MSMBHFS

State Record 298/34/3
WALT KULIK

DOUG PALOMAKI
MICHAEL KOSKEY

MSMFS

State Record 300/51/0
LARRY MARTIN
LARRY BOONE
WALT MOYER

BOB FENTON

BILL DAPPRICH
ALAN MOORE
WAYNE KAMINEN

SFBHFS

State Record 291/30/3
KAY CORE
GEORGIA WEBB

HELEN BRANDON

SFFS

State Record 300/51/8
SANDIE HARDESTY
SONDRA CASPER
JANICE KLIEN

SMBHFS
State Record 300/49/3

DAN REED
ROGER SADDLER

PAUL VANDERWALL
MIKE SQUIRES
WILLIAM NIBLACK
MATT MUDIE

RAY CUMMINS
DENNIS FOREBACK

DOUG BRANDON

SMFSLR

State Record 289/0/0
RICH TIBERG

BRIAN ROE

KIM PRICE

LARRY GUENTHER

SSMBHFS
State Record 300/55/8

JERRY TESCH
CARL CONNIN

CARL CONNIN
WILLIAM BROWN
MIKE SPENCE

Class

>

Class

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

Class

AA
AA

Class

AA
AA
AA

Class

AA
AA
AA
AA

Class

AA
AA

AA
AA
AA

Score

294
290
129

Score

298
297
295
286
280
271
251

Score

282
271

250

Score

296
292
290

Score

300
298

296
263
262
296

295
287

235

Score

275
264
257
250

Score

300
296

295
294
286

X's

33
27

40
44
42
23

10

X's

24
11

18

X's

43
24
28

48
34

34
12
14
30

31
28

10

13
16

X's

53
40

35
29
26

10

2
4
0
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50 C
49
48
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50
49
48
47
46
45 3
43

POINTS

50
49 C

N

48 3

POINTS

50 2
49 3
48

POINTS

50
49 3

48
GUEST
GUEST
47

46
45

43

N

POINTS

50 C
49
48
47

POINTS

50
GUEST C

GUEST
48
47

MSFFSL
State Record 261/8/0
CAROL WEDGE

PFFS

dldle KRecora svu/oyy 7
ASHLEY SCHNUR
TINA HUNTZINGER

PMFS
State Record 300/60/9
SCOTT SCHERER

C JEREMIAH STARKS

ROCKY CUMMINS
SAM CONKLIN II
CHRIS SCHNUR

PSMFS

State Record 300/60/7
Joe Kapp

Tim Grappentien
DAVE BARNSDALE

PSSMFS
State Record 300/53/5

JEFF HUNT
CARL WENK
TIM LOYNES

SMFS
State Record 300/58/9
DAVID LAMPARSKI

DAVID HUNTZINGER
AWNI HAFEDH

RON HARDESTY
BOB FLEURY
JEFF KOHLER
KEVIN ALBRIGHT

SCOTT HANSON
PARRISH RUSSELL

CHIP ALEXANDER

SSFFS
State Record 297/35/3
SHERRY LANCE

SSMBB
State Record 249/7/1
MIKE SPENCE

SSMFSL

State Record 293/31/6
SAM CONKLIN

SSMTRAD
State Record 270/20/4

Class Score X's

B 187
Class Score
300
299
Class Score
300
300
300
300
300
Class Score
300
298
295
Class Score
300
300
273
Class Score
AA 300
AA 300
AA 299
AA 299
AA 299
AA 298
AA 297
AA 292
AA 290
AA 278
Class Score
AA 297
Class Score
AA 249
Class Score
AA 282
Class Score

2

X's

53
47

X's

60
60
58
58
57

X's

54
52

58

X's

53
50
34

X's

49

48
53

53
50
34
37

31
28

24

X's

35

X's

10 POINTS

0 50

10 POINTS

2 50
4 49

10 POINTS

50
50
48
47
46

~ U1 N 00

10 POINTS

1 50
6 49

9 48

10 POINTS

5 50
6 49
2 48

10 POINTS

50

49
48

47
46
45
44

43
42

41
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5 50

10 POINTS

1 50

10 POINTS

0 50

10 POINTS
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BRYAN MARTIN

SSMFS

State Record 300/55/4
DONALD WILKINSON
TED FOSTER

ROD COOK
MITCHELL MULL
EDWARD BANCROFT
DAVE DAUGHRTY

BRIAN SMITH
CHARLEY STEPENSON

GREG FISHAW
GARY CHAPMAN

YAFFSLR
State Record 273/16/0
DANA BAIRD

ELISE TIBERG
KALLEN MOHR

YAMBHFS

State Record 254/7/2
OWEN CUMMINS

DAKOTA SPRINGER

YAMTRAD
State Record 158/1/0
STEVEN BURTON

YFBHFS

State Record 300/41/3
ASHLEY MONTRI
REGAN VANDERWALL
JADE JANSMA

ANNA DEBAAR
SARAH MILLER

YMBHFS

State Record 298/33/0
CARSON FULLER
BRADLEY BATES
JUSTIN YARGER

YMFS
State Record 300/58/6

ROCKY CUMMINS JR
HUNTER JOHNSEN

BRADLEY BATES
AARON BORRETT

A

Class

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

o]

294

Score

299
299
295
294
294
285

277
288

291
286

Score

272

268
225

Score

300
280

Score

179

Score

299
293
293
270
242

Score

293
293
274

Score

300
296

268
212

29 2 49

X's

49
46
45
42
32
24

20
26

22
23

X's

13

10

X's

42
14

X's

35
39
27
14

X's

31

28

13

X's

59

19

10 POINTS
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50
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48
47
46
42

GUEST
44

45
43
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DAVE WALLICK AA 250
JIM POWELL AA 241
RICK MANSBERGER AA 185
TOM BURTON B 176
YAFBHFS Score
State Record 287-22-1

BROOKE MONTRI 294
MADISON NIBLACK 177
TAYLOR INMAN 132
YAFFS Score
State Record 300/55/9

ANNE FALK 300
ANNA HERBERT 299
HANNAH CRAIG 299
KAITYN SHIELDS 297
EMILY BRENTANA 292
EMMA PATTERSON 269
TAYLOR INMAN 210
KIMBER OBRIEN 199
YAMFS Score
State Record 300/58/6

GLEN FALK 300
STEVEN LEVRA JR 290
YAMFSLR Score
State Record 290/28/2

CALEB APPLEMAN 212
YFFS Score
State Record 300/55/8

ALLISON PRENTICE 293
JILLIAN COBB 289
ISABELLE PATTERSON 269
YFFSLR Score
State Record 287/23/2

BRIANNA LAUX 286
YMFSLR Score
State Record 272/14/1

SVEN ELLIOT LOEFFLER 279
DISQUALIFICATION

CADEN TUFTS BHFS 297

~ 2 O

X's

31

50
32

X's

24

20

12

X's

23

X's

16

42

50
49
48
47

O r O B

GUEST
1 GUEST

GUEST

O O WN PP = UL
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